
2021-22 Secondary Campus Behavior Coordinators 

School Name Area Phone Email 

Lamar CHS Linda Ezeh A-Gon 832-223-3024 linda.ezeh@lcisd.org 

Lamar CHS Stephanie Cruz Goo-M 832-223-3012 stephanie.cruz@lcisd.org 

Lamar CHS OPEN N-Z 832-223-3010  

     

BF Terry HS Malissa Hernandez A-E 832-223-3412 malissa.hernandez@lcisd.org 

BF Terry HS Darrell Ross F-Lo 832-223-3444 darrell.ross@lcisd.org 

BF Terry HS Derek Johnk Lu-Ram 832-223-3408 derek.johnk@lcisd.org 

BF Terry HS Tracie Bogany Ran-Z 832-223-3410 tbogany@lcisd.org 

     

Foster HS April McLaurin A-E 832-223-3813 amclaurin@lcisd.org 

Foster HS Daniel McGraner F-Le 832-223-3812 dmcgraner@lcisd.org 

Foster HS Leslie McDowell Li-Q 832-223-3810 lmcdowell@lcisd.org 

Foster HS Charles Spates R-Z 832-223-3808 cspates@lcisd.org 

     

George Ranch HS Chris Cuellar A-Dan 832-223-4230 ccuellar@lcisd.org 

George Ranch HS Carrie Yanta Dao-Hou 832-223-4208 cyanta@lcisd.org 

George Ranch HS Jessie Eilenstine Hov-Mom 832-223-4398 Jessie.eilenstine@lcisd.org 

George Ranch HS Judith Momanyi Mon-Sac 832-223-4355 judith.momany@lcisd.org 

George Ranch HS Marqueshah Coy Sad-Z 832-223-4216 mcoy@lcisd.org 

     

Fulshear HS Kassandra McCann A-Don 832-223-5010 kmccann@lcisd.org 

Fulshear HS Wendy Bradford Doo-La 832-223-5009 wbradford@lcisd.org 

Fulshear HS Keith Williams Q-Z 832-223-5007 kwilliams@lcisd.org 

Fulshear HS Lorena Callis Lb-P 832-223-3302 lcallis@lcisd.org 

     

Randle HS Erika Bogarty 9TH 832-223-5844 Erika.bogarty@lcisd.org 

Randle HS Katrina Guillory 10th  832-223-5806 kguillory@lcisd.org 
     

Lamar JH Chris Burkhalter M-Z 832-223-3210 david.burkhalter@lcisd.org 

Lamar JH Denise Evans A-L 832-223-3212 cevans@lcisd.org 
     

George JH Katherine Lange A-L 832-223-3626 katherine.lange@lcisd.org 

George JH Richard Guzman M-Z 832-223-3610 rguzman@lcisd.org 

     

Briscoe JH Juan Torres O-Z 832-223-4012 jutorres@lcisd.org 

Briscoe JH Rhonda Johnson Gr-N 832-223-4010 rhjohnson@lcisd.org 

Briscoe JH Clacie Ciaccio A-Go 832-223-0873 cciaccio@lcisd.org 

     

Reading JH Carsen Collins A-M 832-223-4407 crcollins@lcisd.org 

Reading JH Ismael Rangel N-Z 832-223-4408 irangel@lcisd.org 

     

Leaman JH Jimitra Granger 7th 832-223-5291 jimitra.granger@lcisd.org 

Leaman JH Derek Getschow 8th 832-223-5262 derek.getschow@lcisd.org 

     

Wright JH Sheryl Anthony 7th/8th A-L 832-223-6010 santhony@lcisd.org 

Wright JH Tiffany Hoelzel 6TH  832-223-6009 tiffany.hoelzel@lcisd.org 

Wright JH Shane Ameen 7TH/8TH M-Z 832-223-6012 mameen@lcisd.org 

     

Wessendorff MS Monica Auffant 6th 832-223-3304 mauffant@lcisd.org 

     

Navarro MS Bertha Alvarez 6th 832-223-3704 balvarez@lcisd.org 

     

Wertheimer MS Torrey Castaneda 6th 832-223-4104 tcastaneda@lcisd.org 
     

Ryon MS Stacie Johnson 6th 832-223-4504 sjohnson@lcisd.org 

     

Roberts MS Eugenia Antoine 6th 832-223-5304 eantoine@lcisd.org 

     

Special Sites Alfred Torres 6TH-12th 832-223-0907 alfred.torres@lcisd.org 

     

Lamar CISD Randal Donnell K -12th 832-223-0124 rdonnell@lcisd.org 
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